
-r couRsEs (PRICE PER WEEK) INCLUDES 30% DISCOUNT 

Course Name Hours per 1-4 5-8 9-24 25-35 36+ 
week wee' s We\.l<S weeks weeks weeks 

General English 15 € 161 € 154 € 147 € 140 € 133 

Intensive English 20 € 217 €210 € 203 € 196 € 189 

IELTS Exam Preparation 20 € 238 € 231 € 217 € 210 € 203 

25 week General English package• 15 €3250 indudes materials and TIE exam 

25 week Intensive English package* 20 €3950 includes materials and TIE exam 

FCE Preparation*"* N/A Contact us for more information. 

Junior English N/A Groups only- please check our Juniors price list or contact us 
for more information 

One to one classes N/A €45.50 per hour** 

•con<11uons appty-M1nmum booking· 5 hours. -subject to minimum numoo of students. 

9 WORK EXPERIENCE* -~ TAXI TRANSFER 
Work Experience (full time) €500 Location One way Return 

Work Experience (part time) €350 Dublin Airport 
•Placement fee. Only available for students with the right co 
work In Ireland and with a minimum Intermediate lever of English. 

m ACCOMMODA ION (PRICE PER WEEK*) 
Type Description 

Single room, full board 

Twin room, full board 

Homestay Single room, half board with full board at weekends 

Twin room, half board with full board at weekends 

Private bathroom, half board** 

Twin room, self catering (shared facilities) 

Residence Triple room, self catering (shared facilities) 

Quadruple room, self catering (shared facilities) 

Single room, self catering (shared facilities) 
Shared house 

€70 

Twin room, self catering (shared facilities, suitable for people 
travelling in pairs) 

Bed and Breakfast Single room, bed and breakfast 

€140 

Prke 

€215 

€200 

€200 

€187 

€215 

€180 

€160 

€140 

€220 

€185 

€490 

•1 week Is equal to 7 nights (Sunday to Sunday) **2 week minimum booking ADDITIONAL FEES 
1ilil" ACCOMMODATION EXTRA FEES 

Late check in• €50 

Summer supplement (June - August) €20 

Extra night up to two nights (residentiaVhomestay) €40 

Homestay special diet (price per week) €25 

Accommodation change fee €50 

*Ute check-in ftt (For Rights al'Tllling between 1 O pm and 6 am and R1gllts 
deparong be~en 12 am and 8 am) 

Accommodation booking 

Enrolment fee 

Course materials 

Courier fee 

School change fee 

Insurance (for courses of 
25+ weeks) 

€50 

€50 

€40 

€70 

€100 

€110 

Course Information 
• Courses start: Any Monday (Tuesday 

if Monday is a Bank Holiday) 
• Time: Morning or Afternoon (refer to 

our website) 
• Minimum stay: 1 week 
• Minimum age: 16 years old 
• Junior groups - please contact us for 

more information. 
• Students under 18 are required to 

submit a parental consent form 
and must book homestay and meet 
& greet transfer. 

• Class size: Average 12 (maximum 15) 
• All courses are subject to availability 

and minimum class numbers. 

Course levels 
• General English: Beginner to 

Advanced 

• 

• 

IELTS Exam Preparation: 
Intermediate to Advanced 
Private lessons: Beginner to 
Advanced 

Timetable 
• Class times are either Morning or 

Afternoon, subject to availability 
• Class times cannot be guaranteed, 

unless otherwise stated 

Course fees include: 
• Placement test 
• NCG welcome pack 
• FreeWi-Fi 
• End of course report 

(minimum 4 weeks study) 
• End of course Certificate (minimum 

attendance 80% is required) 

Accommodation 
• Arrival day: Sunday 
• Departure day: Sunday 
• Residential accommodation is 

available for students who are 18 
years or over. Subject to availability. 

• Shared facilities: bathroom & kitchen 
are shared. 

Public Holidays 
• New Year's Day: 1st January 
• St Patricks Day: 19th March 
• Good Friday: 30th March 
• Easter Monday: 2nd April 
• Early May Bank Holiday: 7th May 
• June Bank Holiday: 4th of June 
• August Bank Holiday: 6th of August 
• October Holiday: 29th of October 
• Christmas Closure: Dec 25-27 


