

DUBLIN PRICE LIST 2018

COURSES (PRICE	PER WEEK)	INCL	UDES	30% E	oiscou	JNT
Course Name	Hours per week	1-4 weeks	5-8 weeks	9-24 weeks	25-35 weeks	36+ weeks
General English	15	€ 161	€ 154	€ 147	€ 140	€ 133
Intensive English	20	€ 217	€ 210	€ 203	€ 196	€ 189
IELTS Exam Preparation	20	€ 238	- € 231	€ 217	€ 210	€ 203
25 week General English package*	15		€3250 inclu	des materials	and TIE exan	n
25 week Intensive English package*	20	€3950 includes materials and TIE exam				
FCE Preparation***	N/A	Contact us for more information.				
Junior English	N/A	Groups only - please check our Juniors price list or contact us for more information				
One to one classes	N/A		€	45.50 per hou	Jr**	

^{*}Conditions apply **Minimum booking: 5 hours. ***Subject to minimum number of students.



WORK EXPERIENCE

Work Experience (full time)	€500
Work Experience (part time)	€350

*Placement fee. Only available for students with the right to work in Ireland and with a minimum intermediate level of English.

TAXI TRANSFER

Location	One way	Return
Dublin Airport	€70	€140

ACCOMMODATION (PRICE PER WEEK*)

Туре	Description	Price
Homestay	Single room, full board	€215
	Twin room, full board	€200
	Single room, half board with full board at weekends	€200
	Twin room, half board with full board at weekends	€187
	Private bathroom, half board**	€215
	Twin room, self catering (shared facilities)	€180
Residence	Triple room, self catering (shared facilities)	€160
	Quadruple room, self catering (shared facilities)	€140
Shared house	Single room, self catering (shared facilities)	€220
	Twin room, self catering (shared facilities, suitable for people travelling in pairs)	€185
ed and Breakfast	Single room, bed and breakfast	€490

^{*1} week is equal to 7 nights (Sunday to Sunday) **2 week minimum booking

ACCOMMODATION EXTRA FEES

Late check in*	€50
Summer supplement (June - August)	€20
Extra night up to two nights (residential/homestay)	€40
Homestay special diet (price per week)	€25
Accommodation change fee	€50

^{*}Late check-in fee (For flights arriving between 10 pm and 6 am and flights departing between 12 am and 8 am)

ADDITIONAL FEES

Accommodation booking	€50
Enrolment fee	€50
Course materials	€40
Courier fee	€70
School change fee	€100
Insurance (for courses of 25+ weeks)	€110

Course Information

- Courses start: Any Monday (Tuesday if Monday is a Bank Holiday)
- Time: Morning or Afternoon (refer to our website)
- Minimum stay: 1 week
- Minimum age: 16 years old
- Junior groups please contact us for more information.
- Students under 18 are required to submit a parental consent form and must book homestay and meet & greet transfer.
- Class size: Average 12 (maximum 15)
- All courses are subject to availability and minimum class numbers.

Course levels

- General English: Beginner to Advanced
- IELTS Exam Preparation: Intermediate to Advanced
- Private lessons: Beginner to Advanced

Timetable

- Class times are either Morning or Afternoon, subject to availability
- Class times cannot be guaranteed, unless otherwise stated

Course fees include:

- Placement test
- NCG welcome pack
- Free Wi-Fi
- End of course report (minimum 4 weeks study)
- End of course Certificate (minimum attendance 80% is required)

Accommodation

- Arrival day: Sunday
- Departure day: Sunday
- Residential accommodation is available for students who are 18 years or over. Subject to availability.
- Shared facilities: bathroom & kitchen are shared.

Public Holidays

- New Year's Day: 1st January
- St Patricks Day: 19th March
- Good Friday: 30th March
- Easter Monday: 2nd April
- Early May Bank Holiday: 7th May
- June Bank Holiday: 4th of June
- August Bank Holiday: 6th of August
- · October Holiday: 29th of October
- Christmas Closure: Dec 25-27